Make & Model

chasis No.

Engine No.

Accident Date

Policy No.

Date
Page

SLATTOOU

SLX63O7H

HYUNDAI ELANTRA

KMHD841CMJU663148

G4FGlU164508

09-05-2022
5099144952-04
20-06-2022
1of1

Item Description av U/ Price

s$

Amount

s$

1 Lumpsum

SINGAPORE DOLLAR THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONLY

1.0 x 3,900.00 3,900.00

E. & O.E Total

Dlscount

Net Total

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp ZERO GRAWTY

Any claim for fautty workmanship is limited solely to the redmcation lree of cost of such work, no daim for loss

consequentialor otherwise being admissible. Any objections to the validity ofthese charges must be made seven (7)

[...]

Date Out :

Vehicle Num. : SLG54B2E

Make/Model : HONDA JAZZ

Mileage(KM) : 0

POfl#s/Rs# r

Ref./Remark : CAA4T

S/N Quantity Particular U/ Price

s$

Amount

s$

1 9.0 DAY RENTAL FEE

REMARKS:
START: 1 0/0 512022 1 2: 00PM
END: 181051202206:1sPM

120.00 1,080.00

SINGArcRE rcLI.AR ONE THOUSAND EIGHTY ONLY

E. & O.E Total

Discount

Net Total

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp ZG PTE. LTD.

Notes:
All cheques should be crossed and made payable toZG PTE. LTD'

Any claim for faulty workmanship is limited solely to the rectlfication free of cost of such work, no claim for loss